
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kashmann, Chair; Ortega, Vice-Chair; 

Espinoza; Gilmore; Kniech; Lopez

Committee Staff: Debra Bartleson

Wednesday, January 24, 2018, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Room 391

Attendance

Presentations

Briefing:  Denver’s Road Home Update18-0079

Denvers Road Home Update to SAFEHOUSE_1.24.18Attachments

Chris Conner, Denver's Road Home

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Sierra Detention Systems, Inc. to 

add $4,333,460 for a new contract total in the amount of 

$7,853,024 and to add five years for a new end date of 

12-31-22 for the maintenance and support of video 

surveillance, access control, and duress alarms 

equipment at the Downtown Detention Center, County 

Jail, Lindsay Flannigan Courthouse, Roslyn Facility, and 

the Wellington E. Webb Building Command Center 

(201103350).

18-0055

RR18 0055 DSD SierraAttachments

Page 1 

For information on public comment procedures go to 

http://www.denvergov.org/content/denvergov/en/denver-city-council/public-input.html

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4701
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6eefaf53-ace0-48ae-b030-b360951c9605.pptx
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=4677
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=ae8aaf4f-1c56-460b-87b6-67d70c3818d9.pdf

