
Agenda

Safety, Housing, Education 

& Homelessness Committee

Committee Members: Kniech, Chair; Kashmann, Vice-Chair; 

Flynn, Gilmore, Sandoval, Sawyer

Committee Staff: Emily Lapel

Wednesday, August 3, 2022, 10:30 AM

City & County Building, Council Chambers, Room 450

Committee canceled. Consent agenda included.

Consent Items

Amends a contract with Sierra Detention Systems, Inc. by 

adding $2,387,878 for a new contract total of 

$10,240,902 and two (2) years for a new end date of 

12-31-2024 to provide maintenance and support of video 

surveillance, access control, and duress alarms 

equipment at the Downtown Detention Center, County 

Jail, Lindsey Flanigan Courthouse and Roslyn Facility 

(SHERF-202263590).

22-0882

Amends a contract with Bayaud Enterprises, Inc. to add 

six months for a new end date of 12-31-2022 to continue 

providing shelter staffing, client transportation and meal 

delivery support for shelters during the COVID-19 

emergency, citywide. No change to contract amount 

(HOST-202263313).

22-0902

Page 1 

WATCH THIS MEETING LIVE ON ZOOM: https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN_SrJLqP3TTRqWZrnyFczQ1A

PASSWORD: Denver

http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21949
http://denver.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=/matter.aspx?key=21969

